dmsj

Offizielles Ergebnis

Pos

#

Club

Gr. KI NAME, Vorname

Klasse Junioren
gestartet:

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

32
K21

70
K21
34
K21

K21
17
K21
81

K21

33
K21
73
K21

29
K21

K21
78
K21
43
K21
63

K21
69
K21
51
K21
36
K21
56
K21
44
K21

K21

84 | gewertet:

MSC Polizei Hannover

PIWOWARSKI,
Patrick-Leon

AMC Stormarn e.V.
ARSLAN, Timur
ASC Ahrweiler
WEGEN, Joe
KSC-Wiilfrath
SCHOEPE, Collin
MC Kirchheim Teck
DERR, Samuel

MSA des PSV
Wengerohr

MULLER-HERRFARTH,
Luis

MC Quierschied
PREISER, Bastian
MSC Losheim

EISENBARTH,
Hannes

MC Heilbronn

RUNG, Maximilian
MSC Pott oder Schrott
LOFING, Liam

MSC Harsewinkel e.V.
OSTERMANN, Nick
HAC Simmern
KOLLEN, Nils

MSC Ruhr-Blitz
Bochum

LIEBERT, Leander
AMSC Hammelburg
WEIGEL, Lean

AC Lemgo

BOKE, Lenn Elias
MC Ansbach e.V.
STEINIG, Andre
MSC Bork
BONKOWSKI, Moritz
MSC Stockstadt
RYCHLICKI, Bartosz
MSC Alzey
BUCHER, Julian

Reg.- Nr.: 2575/2025 am 22.08.2025

Lizenz Fahrer

84 | nicht gewertet:

42816
41502
52052
1209197

49140

42448

1212085

41793
18353
41318
18340

50322

42360
42767
58290
25126
50000
31608

17290

dmsj

2025

Regionalclub

Niedersachsen

Schleswig-Holstein

Rheinland-Pfalz

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Baden-Wurttemberg

Rheinland-Pfalz

Saarland

Saarland

Baden-Wurttemberg

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Rheinland-Pfalz

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Bayemn

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Bayemn

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Hessen

Rheinland-Pfalz

ADAC Wiirttemberg e.V.

—>IPFa—

1:01,17

1:01,30

1:01,34

1:01,59

1:01,56

1:02,01

1:02,74

1:00,25

3
1:02,07

1:01,92

1:02,07

1:02,50

1:02,59

1:02,42

1:01,42

1:02,42

1:02,72

1:01,41

1:03,19

- = Deutsche Junioren-Slalom-Meisterschaft

1:00,57

1:00,97

1:00,96

1:00,90

1:01,10

1:01,03

1:00,39

1:00,24

1:01,48

1:01,80

1:01,85

1:01,79

1:02,03
1:02,26
1:00,28

3
1:02,49
1:02,36
1:01,46

3
1:02,92

ADAC Wiirttemberg e.V.

2:01,74

2:02,27
+ 0,53
2:02,30
+ 0,56
2:02,49
+0,75
2:02,66
+ 0,92

2:03,04

+1,30
2:03,13
+1,39
2:03,49

+1,75
2:03,55
+1,81
2:03,72
+1,98
2:03,92
+2,18
2:04,29
+ 2,55

2:04,62
+2,88
2:04,68
+2,94
2:04,70
+ 2,96
2:04,91
+ 3,17
2:05,08
+ 3,34
2:05,87
+4,13
2:06,11
+ 4,37

ADAC
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Ergebnis

Club
NAME, Vorname

Lizenz Fahrer

Regionalclub

- = Deutsche Junioren-Slalom-Meisterschaft
2025

Reg.- Nr.: 2575/2025 am 22.08.2025

ADAC Wiirttemberg e.V.

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

K21

K21

38
K21
77

K21
65

K21
28
K21
72
K21
83
K21

15
K21
53

K21
49
K21

K21
13
K21
76
K21
64
K21
16
K21
59
K21
58

K21

MSC Bergstadt Rithen
KRUSE, Finn

MSC Uchtelfangen
KLEIN, Nico

Erndtebrlicker
Motorsport Club e.V.

MOSZICKE, Marlon
OSFG Hegau
LISCHEWSKI, Jan
Philip

MC Hassloch
FREY, Elias

MC Heilbad
Heiligenstadt im ADAC

SCHIMKOWIAK, Joel

AMC Annaberg
Buchholz

LIMBACH, Ben
SMC Stadthagen
RADKE, Chris
KCL Luthe
THOMAS, Like
0

RUSCHKOWSKI,
Peer-Kalle

ASC Ahrweiler
FUCHS, Lenny

RSC Wolfenbittel e.V.
im ADAC

ZIEGLER, Tim

MSC Altenbach
BOHM, Robin

MCA Bockenem
FUCHT, Joris

MCKT Kircheim-Teck
KLEIN, Maximilian
MSC-Trittau
KALUZA, Maximilian
MC Halloch e.V.
FISCHER, Moritz
MSC Bork

KREOT, Maddox
Amc Krefeld ev
URANLI, Ulvi Roberto

Rallye Team
hessisches Bergland

GLOCKNER, Joaquin

29617

30938

41982

1419790

52347

55820

53363

39845

39835

53977

61879

48880

59301

41316

27001

40034

53361

1412079

12269

38708

dmsj

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Saarland

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Baden-Wurttemberg

Rheinland-Pfalz

Thuringen

Sachsen

Niedersachsen

Niedersachsen

Schleswig-Holstein

Rheinland-Pfalz

Niedersachsen

Baden-Wurttemberg

Niedersachsen

Baden-Wirttemberg

Hamburg

Rheinland-Pfalz

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Hessen

ADAC Wiirttemberg e.V.

& ADAC

—>IPFa—

1:01,81

1:03,84

1:03,78

1:01,92

1:00,62
3

1:04,57

1:02,72

3
1:03,06
1:02,88

3
1:04,28

1:01,91

1:02,56
1:04,30
1:03,39
1:03,39
1:01,52

6
1:03,26

1:02,29

1:04,23

1:03,87

1:01,34
3
1:02,44

1:02,87

1:01,83

3
1:00,18
3

1:02,92

1:01,81

1:01,53
3
1:01,84

1:03,60

1:00,25
6

1:02,81
3
1:04,34

1:05,72

1:02,83
3
1:01,77

1:03,10
3
1:01,13
6
1:02,28
3

1:02,74

2:06,15
+4,41
2:06,28
+4,54

2:06,65
+ 4,91
2:06,75

+ 5,01
2:06,80
+ 5,06

2:07,49
+ 5,75

2:07,53
+5,79
2:07,59
+ 5,85
2:07,72
+ 5,98
2:07,88

+ 6,14
2:08,16
+ 6,42

2:08,37
+ 6,63
2:08,64
+ 6,90
2:09,11
+7,37
2:09,22
+7,48
2:09,29
+7,55
2:09,36
+7,62
2:09,42
+7,68
2:09,51
+7,77

2:09,61
+7,87

ADAC
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Ergebnis

Club
NAME, Vorname

Lizenz Fahrer

Regionalclub

- = Deutsche Junioren-Slalom-Meisterschaft
2025

Reg.- Nr.: 2575/2025 am 22.08.2025

ADAC Wiirttemberg e.V.

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

26
K21
21
K21
24
K21
61
K21
80
K21
82
K21

K21
30
K21
35
K21
50
K21

10

K21
48
K21
27
K21
60
K21
79
K21
39
K21
22
K21

84
K21
41
K21
74

K21
12
K21

RC Haltern
SCHRODER, Lennart
AMC Burbach
BRANDT, Fabian
Stadthager Motor Club
STOCH, Alexander
Msc Bork
WITTKAMP, Fabian
MSC Bad Schwartau
ROTTLUFF, Robert
MSC Adenau
RECHENBERG, Marc
RC Haltern

LAUFF, Alexander

0

DUITSMANN, Felix
HAC Simmern
KESSEL, Theo

MSC Bork

DORONHOF,
Alexander

MSC Schmallenberg
e.V.

DAUS, Eric

MSC Bergstadt Rithen

JEDREIZAK, Marco
HAC Simmern
KREYER, Noah

MC Kirchheim Teck
BRANDMAIER, Tom
MSC Stockstadt
AUMANN, Aurelie Mia
MSC Heeren-Werve
HALAC, Benjamin
AMC Retzene.V.

BAUERKAMPER,
Aaron

MC Seelow e.V.
CARLIN, Julien
PSV Berlin

WIESNER, Max

AMC Reilingen e.V. im
ADAC

KILIAN, Linus
MSC Rebland
DOBELE, Jan

51004
50611
39470
41180
51286
30645
41140
43423

51007

51270

42190
1410420
43408
40946
44181

1422735

48306
52984

44197

60806

30434

dmsj

A\

—>IPFa—

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Niedersachsen

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Hamburg

Rheinland-Pfalz

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Schleswig-Holstein

Rheinland-Pfalz

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Rheinland-Pfalz

Baden-Wurttemberg

Hessen

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Brandenburg

Berlin

Baden-Wurttemberg

Baden-Wirttemberg

ADAC Wiirttemberg e.V.

ADAC

1:02,63
3
1:02,73
1:01,76
6
1:03,90
3
1:04,01
3
1:03,73
1:03,46
1:04,94
1:01,32

6
1:05,45

1:06,46

1:02,33

1:02,42

1:04,29

1:05,33

1:01,75

1:02,75

1:03,73

1:05,18

1:05,78

1:04,88

1:01,09
3
1:04,04
3
1:02,04

1:02,98
1:02,90
1:03,27

3
1:03,71

3
1:05,24

1:03,02

1:04,99

1:04,00

1:02,14
6
1:02,21
6
1:06,36

1:05,89
1:00,52

6
1:02,62

1:01,94

1:03,62
3

1:06,05

1:04,22
3

2:09,72
+7,98
2:09,77
+ 8,03
2:09,80
+ 8,06
2:09,88
+ 8,14
2:09,91
+ 8,17
2:10,00
+ 8,26
2:10,17
+ 8,43
2:10,18
+ 8,44
2:10,34
+ 8,60
2:10,44

+8,70

2:10,46
+ 8,72
2:10,47
+8,73
2:10,63
+ 8,89
2:10,65
+ 8,91
2:11,22
+9,48
2:11,27
+9,53
2:11,37

+9,63
2:11,67
+9,93
2:11,80
+10,06

2:11,83
+10,09
2:12,10
+10,36

ADAC
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Ergebnis

Club
NAME, Vorname

Lizenz Fahrer

Regionalclub

- = Deutsche Junioren-Slalom-Meisterschaft
2025

Reg.- Nr.: 2575/2025 am 22.08.2025

ADAC Wiirttemberg e.V.

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

K21
54
K21

40
K21
37
K21
23

K21
68
K21
25
K21

18

K21
19

K21
20
K21

11
K21
57
K21
42
K21
45
K21
47
K21
55
K21

MSC Offenburg
MERTENS, Marius
MSC Eilendorfe.V.
PLUM, Sky
Stadthager Motor Club
LAMMERING, Eric

MSC Neviges
Tonisheide e.V.

GEBAUER, Maximilian

AC Maikammer

SCHEHL,
Jonas-Maximilian

AMC Reilingen
MANGEI, Tim

MSC Wiedenbriick
SARAC, Berkay Utku

MSC der Polizei
Braunschweig im
ADAC e.V.

ANDARI, Malik
MSC Marktredwitz
GUNTHER, Jonah
VFM/ AC Bensheim

HILGERT, Cosmin
Ben

Scuderia
Augustusburg Brihl

BALZER, Philipp

SlotRacerz und
SimRacerz e.V. im
ADAC

HAHN, Hugo
MSC Heiligenhaus

KLEINSCHMIDT,
Lenard

ASC Wilhelmsfeld
JAGEMANN, Greta
RG Solms
WEBER, Levin
MSC Trittau / Hansa
HAGEMANN, Paul
MSC Nimbrecht
POPOV, Roman
AC Engen

KARLE, Lennard
AMC Burbach
MOQOS, Joshua

52952
1421173

41641

51758

40459
23594

50321

24366

39425

1410448

51825

51045

51974
61180
40411
39903
51448
52291

41020

dmsj

Baden-Wurttemberg

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Niedersachsen

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Rheinland-Pfalz

Baden-Wirttemberg

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Niedersachsen

Bayemn

Hessen

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Sachsen

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Baden-Wurttemberg

Hessen

Hamburg

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Baden-Wirttemberg

Nordrhein-Westfalen

ADAC Wiirttemberg e.V.

—>IPFa—

ADAC

1:05,78

1:02,17

1:03,94

1:04,11

1:03,91
3
1:02,88
3
1:01,69

1:02,04

1:03,74
6
1:02,29

12
1:05,29
6
1:05,61

1:04,60
9
1:03,39
6
1:07,48
3
1:01,85
6

1:03,22

1:02,63

1:02,17

1:04,26

1:01,96

1:03,33

1:03,35

1:03,63
3
1:02,82
6
1:01,22

12

1:00,92

1:02,62

1:01,78

1:05,66

1:02,90

1:02,64

1:02,87

1:04,85

1:01,87
12

2:12,51
+10,77
2:12,71
+10,97
2:12,75
+11,01

2:13,04
+11,30
2:13,13

+11,39
2:13,27
+11,53
2:13,46
+11,72

2:13,54
+11,80
2:14,70
+12,96
2:14,91

+13,17

2:14,96
+13,22

2:15,36
+13,62
2:16,07

+14,33
2:16,95
+15,21
2:17,51
+15,77
2:19,24
+17,50
2:21,26
+19,52
2:21,33
+19,59
2:21,72
+19,98

ADAC
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Club
NAME, Vorname

Reg.- Nr.: 2575/2025 am 22.08.2025

Lizenz Fahrer

2025

Regionalclub

- = Deutsche Junioren-Slalom-Meisterschaft

ADAC Wiirttemberg e.V.

Ergebnis
80 66
K21

81 31
K21

82 52
K21

83 62

K21
84 1
K21

Zeitnahme:

MSC Losheim
REHLINGER, Paul
PRS Berlin

SCHWENDY,
Anna-Lena

SFG Rinteln
DORING, Torben

Renngemeinschaft
Bergisch Gladbach

DUBS, Alexander
Spandau
FROHLICH, Debby

41105

52248

51179

21580

51822

Rennleiter:

dmsj

Saarland

Berlin
Niedersachsen

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Berlin

Aushang:

& ADAC Wiirttemberg e.V.

—>IPFa—

ADAC

1:04,42

1:17,07

1:06,43

1:05,16
12
1:13,05

1:03,46
12
1:06,63

1:03,46
12

1:04,81

1:08,94

2:22,88
+21,14
2:26,70

+24,96
2:27,89
+26,15

2:30,97
+29,23
2:30,99
+29,25

ADAC
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